

# **PSE-PRISMACLOUD**<sup>Q&As</sup>

PSE Palo Alto Networks System Engineer Professional - Prisma Cloud

## Pass Palo Alto Networks PSE-PRISMACLOUD Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/pse-prismacloud.html

### 100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Palo Alto Networks Official Exam Center

Instant Download After Purchase

- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 😳 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





#### **QUESTION 1**

Which change represents a VM-Series NGFW license transfer?

- A. VM-100 BYOL on Microsoft Azure to VM-100 BYOL on Amazon Web Services
- B. VM-300 BYOL on Microsoft Azure to VM-300 PAY6 on Amazon Web Services
- C. VM-100 BYOL on Microsoft Azure to VM-300 BYOL on Microsoft Azure
- D. VM-100 BYOL on Microsoft Azure to VM-300 PAYG on Amazon Web Services

Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 2**

How can you modify a range of dates default policy in Prisma Public Cloud?

- A. Override the value and commit the configuration.
- B. Clone the existing policy and change the value.
- C. Manually create the RQL statement.
- D. Click the Gear icon next to the policy name to open the Edit Policy dialog

Correct Answer: B

#### **QUESTION 3**

What resource is required to receive inbound traffic from the internet to VM-Series NGFW deployed as a gateway for Azure Stack workloads?

- A. Public IP for the VM-Series NGFW
- B. NAT appliance
- C. Azure Stack Edge Router
- D. Border Customer Network

Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 4**

What are three examples of outbound traffic flow? (Choose three.)

A. issue yum update command on an instance inside Amazon Web Services



- B. Microsoft Windows inside Azure requesting a security patch
- C. web server inside Amazon Web Services receiving web requests from internet
- D. issue apt-get install command on an instance inside Amazon Web Services
- E. outgoing Prisma Public Cloud API calls

Correct Answer: BDE

#### **QUESTION 5**

Which three requirements are needed to register a PAYG VM-Series NGFW at the Palo Alto Networks Customer Support website? (Choose three.)

- A. Serial Number
- B. CPU ID
- C. Auth Code
- D. License Key
- E. UUID
- Correct Answer: ABC

#### **QUESTION 6**

Which Prisma Public Cloud policy alerts administrators to unusual user activity?

- A. Anomaly
- B. Audit Event
- C. Network
- D. Configuration
- Correct Answer: A

https://docs.paloaltonetworks.com/prisma/prisma-cloud/prisma-cloud-admin/prisma-cloud-policies/anomaly-policies.html

#### **QUESTION 7**

A customer has just launched a Palo Alto Networks VM-Series NGFW into an Amazon Web Services VPC to protect a cloud hosted application. They are experiencing unpredictable results and have identified that the interfaces on the firewall are in the incorrect order Which PAN-OS CLI command resolves this issue?

A. set system setting mgmt-interface-swap enable yes



- B. set mgmt-interface settings swap yes
- C. set mgmt-interface swap yes
- D. set system setting mgmt-interface swap yes

Correct Answer: A

#### **QUESTION 8**

How can you use Prisma Public Cloud to identify Amazon EC2 instances that have been tagged as "Private?

- A. Create an RQL config query to identify resources with the tag "Private."
- B. Create an RQL network query to identify traffic from resources tagged "Private."
- C. Open the Asset Dashboard, filter on tags: and choose "Private."
- D. Generate a CIS compliance report and review the "Asset Summary."

#### Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 9**

An administrator deploys a VM-Series firewall into Amazon Web Services. Which attribute must be disabled on the dataplane elastic network interface for the instance to handle traffic that is not destined to its own IP address?

- A. security group
- B. tags
- C. elastic ip address
- D. source/destination checking
- Correct Answer: D

https://docs.paloaltonetworks.com/vm-series/8-1/vm-series-deployment/set-up-the-vm-series-firewall-on-aws/deploy-the-vm-series-firewall-on-aws/launch-the-vm-series-firewall-on-aws.html

#### **QUESTION 10**

What is Prisma Public Cloud licensing based on?

- A. number of alerts generated
- B. number of accounts onboarded
- C. number of monitored workloads
- D. volume of flow logs consumed



Correct Answer: C

PSE-PRISMACLOUD VCE	PSE-PRISMACLOUD Study	PSE-PRISMACLOUD Exam
<u>Dumps</u>	Guide	Questions